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Event-No. 8
400m Freestyle Men
Open Class
1. David Grachat 1987(S9) POR 04:33.49 843 (A)

00:31.62 01:05.49 01:40.01 02:15.08 02:50.05 03:25.56 04:00.35 04:33.49

2. Barry McClements 2001(S9) IRL 04:35.04 830 (A)
00:31.60 01:06.05 01:40.61 02:15.62 02:50.44 03:25.91 04:00.69 04:35.04

3. Andreas Skaar Bjornstad 1997(S7) NOR 05:17.29 767 (A)
00:38.46 01:17.90 01:58.16 02:38.30 03:18.84 03:57.97 04:38.13 05:17.29

4. Jonathan Eke 1996(S10) GBR 04:31.06 710 (A)
00:29.80 01:03.54 01:38.08 02:13.12 02:47.59 03:22.22 03:57.30 04:31.06

5. Hannes Schuermann 1997(S7) GER 05:27.71 677 (A)
00:37.46 01:17.97 01:59.36 02:41.36 03:22.43 04:05.26 04:46.63 05:27.71

6. Max Gelhaar 1997(S7) GER 05:33.98 621 (A)
00:37.87 01:19.12 02:44.63 03:27.84 04:10.10 04:52.44 05:33.98

7. Kristoffer Voldengen Hansen 1999(S9) NOR 04:57.92 608 (A)
00:32.79 01:09.03 01:46.40 02:25.09 03:03.58 03:42.72 04:21.22 04:57.92

8. Philippe Vachon 1995(S8) CAN 05:15.87 552 (A)
00:31.55 01:09.79 01:51.48 02:33.10 03:14.26 03:55.31 04:36.21 05:15.87

9. Maarten Libin 1992(S8) BEL 05:30.78 410 (1)
00:38.65 01:19.56 02:01.00 02:43.22 04:49.33 04:07.62 05:30.78

10. Patrick Flanagan 1997(S7) IRL 06:03.45 362 (2)
00:43.76 01:29.85 02:15.97 03:02.58 03:48.67 04:34.98 05:19.74 06:03.45

11. Jonas Klit 1994(S14) CLB 05:20.35 313
00:36.52 01:16.63 01:57.69 02:38.55 03:19.95 04:01.55 04:41.60 05:20.35

12. Hicham Boufekane 1998(S8) CAN 05:47.28 270
00:36.15 01:19.04 02:03.52 02:47.36 03:32.22 04:17.26 05:02.70 05:47.28

13. Matteo Rota 1994(S7) ITA 06:29.22 183
00:44.97 01:35.02 02:24.94 03:16.48 04:07.13 04:57.50 05:43.86 06:29.22

14. Niklas Jakobsen 1995(S14) CLB 05:52.18 103
00:38.01 01:18.74 02:03.53 02:48.67 03:35.88 04:22.64 05:08.76 05:52.18

15. Oliver Roug Nielsen 1995(S14) CLB 08:13.67
00:56.68 01:57.25 02:58.56 04:01.10 05:03.54 06:05.24 07:06.60 08:13.67

Class S7
1. Andreas Skaar Bjornstad 1997(S7) NOR 05:17.29 767 (A)

00:38.46 01:17.90 01:58.16 02:38.30 03:18.84 03:57.97 04:38.13 05:17.29

2. Hannes Schuermann 1997(S7) GER 05:27.71 677 (A)
00:37.46 01:17.97 01:59.36 02:41.36 03:22.43 04:05.26 04:46.63 05:27.71

3. Max Gelhaar 1997(S7) GER 05:33.98 621 (A)
00:37.87 01:19.12 02:44.63 03:27.84 04:10.10 04:52.44 05:33.98

4. Patrick Flanagan 1997(S7) IRL 06:03.45 362 (2)
00:43.76 01:29.85 02:15.97 03:02.58 03:48.67 04:34.98 05:19.74 06:03.45

5. Matteo Rota 1994(S7) ITA 06:29.22 183
00:44.97 01:35.02 02:24.94 03:16.48 04:07.13 04:57.50 05:43.86 06:29.22

Class S8
1. Philippe Vachon 1995(S8) CAN 05:15.87 552 (A)

00:31.55 01:09.79 01:51.48 02:33.10 03:14.26 03:55.31 04:36.21 05:15.87

2. Maarten Libin 1992(S8) BEL 05:30.78 410 (1)
00:38.65 01:19.56 02:01.00 02:43.22 04:49.33 04:07.62 05:30.78

3. Hicham Boufekane 1998(S8) CAN 05:47.28 270
00:36.15 01:19.04 02:03.52 02:47.36 03:32.22 04:17.26 05:02.70 05:47.28
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Event-No. 8
400m Freestyle Men
Class S9
1. David Grachat 1987(S9) POR 04:33.49 843 (A)

00:31.62 01:05.49 01:40.01 02:15.08 02:50.05 03:25.56 04:00.35 04:33.49

2. Barry McClements 2001(S9) IRL 04:35.04 830 (A)
00:31.60 01:06.05 01:40.61 02:15.62 02:50.44 03:25.91 04:00.69 04:35.04

3. Kristoffer Voldengen Hansen 1999(S9) NOR 04:57.92 608 (A)
00:32.79 01:09.03 01:46.40 02:25.09 03:03.58 03:42.72 04:21.22 04:57.92

Class S10
1. Jonathan Eke 1996(S10) GBR 04:31.06 710 (A)

00:29.80 01:03.54 01:38.08 02:13.12 02:47.59 03:22.22 03:57.30 04:31.06

Class S14
1. Jonas Klit 1994(S14) CLB 05:20.35 313

00:36.52 01:16.63 01:57.69 02:38.55 03:19.95 04:01.55 04:41.60 05:20.35

2. Niklas Jakobsen 1995(S14) CLB 05:52.18 103
00:38.01 01:18.74 02:03.53 02:48.67 03:35.88 04:22.64 05:08.76 05:52.18

3. Oliver Roug Nielsen 1995(S14) CLB 08:13.67
00:56.68 01:57.25 02:58.56 04:01.10 05:03.54 06:05.24 07:06.60 08:13.67


